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Session 9

SÁ. 14 OCT. 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 179 Junior Masculino - 46 Kg (JM46kg) SAMUEL RIVAS DA CONCEPCIÓN 006
ADAN VAZQUEZ VARGAS 053 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TINOCO AVILA
PARDO
BORDON
CANTERO
FELICES

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 180 Junior Masculino - 50 Kg. (JM50kg) ALVARO CELDA JUSTICIA 021
NICOLAS ORTEGA ALCANTARA 005

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAENZ SERRAT
FELICES
CANTERO
BORDON
PARDO

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 181 Junior Masculino - 57 Kg. (JM57kg) JUAN MANUEL GUTIERREZ CARRASCO 012
ALEX CEBOLLA MARTINEZ 021 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SERRAT PARDO
BORDON
TINOCO
CANTERO
AVILA

30:27
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 182 Junior Masculino - 63 Kg. (JM63kg) MUSTAFA CHADLIOUI HARAFI 012
DEMETRE GORSHIDZE 046 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FELICES SAENZ
AVILA
PARDO
BORDON
CANTERO

29:27
28:28 *
28:28 *
27:29
29:27

RED
BLUE

5 183 Junior Masculino - 70 Kg. (JM70kg) MANUEL RAFAEL NUÑEZ ESCOBAR 003
JUAN LARREA MANSILLA 028

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDON TINOCO
SAENZ
SERRAT
CANTERO
AVILA

30:26
29:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 184 Junior Masculino - 80 Kg. (JM80kg) JUSTIN CONSTANTIN CARP 024
RUBEN PEREZ VAL 024 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PARDO FELICES
SERRAT
AVILA
SAENZ
TINOCO

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 185 Joven Masculino - 48 Kg (YM48kg) PEDRO DIAZ BONILLA 005
DANIEL INIGUEZ PEREZ 011 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA BORDON
TINOCO
CANTERO
SERRAT
FELICES

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

8 186 Joven Masculino - 54 Kg. (YM54kg) MOHAMED CHELHI 001
IZAN SALCEDO JIMENEZ 024

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PARDO TINOCO
SAENZ
FELICES
CANTERO
BORDON

20:18
20:18
19:19
20:18
19:19

RED
BLUE

9 187 Joven Masculino - 60 Kg. (YM60kg) OSCAR POLO ORTEGA 024
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ GALISTEO 006 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDON FELICES
AVILA
CANTERO
SERRAT
SAENZ

27:30
26:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 188 Joven Masculino - 67 Kg. (YM67kg) KALEM FORMENTO 999
FABIO MANZANO JIMENEZ 038

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA TINOCO
SERRAT
PARDO
SAENZ
CANTERO

10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

11 189 Joven Masculino - 75 Kg. (YM75kg) SAID BENZIRAR EL BADIOUI 001
JUAN RAMON LARROSA INZA 034 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAENZ SERRAT
FELICES
BORDON
PARDO
TINOCO

27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 190 Joven Masculino + 92 Kg. (YM93kg) ALVARO PARAISO MARTINEZ 019
JOSE RAMÓN FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 051

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SERRAT AVILA
PARDO
CANTERO
BORDON
FELICES

30:26
30:27
30:25
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

13 191  elite Masculino -57 (EM57kg) JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ LIGERO 052
JUAN PANTOJA 999 BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FELICES TINOCO
SAENZ
BORDON
CANTERO
AVILA

16:20
17:20
17:20
16:20
15:20

RED
BLUE

14 192  elite Masculino -63,5 (EM635kg) ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ 028
FABIO MAZZILLI BLASCO 017 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TINOCO SERRAT
PARDO
AVILA
SAENZ
CANTERO

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

15 193  elite Masculino -71 (EM71kg) AARON MIÑAMBRES GARCIA 059
GIORGI GVAZAVA 012

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA SAENZ
SERRAT
FELICES
BORDON
PARDO

27:30
30:27
29:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 194  elite Masculino -80 (EM80kg) PABLO COY BERNAL 034
MARLEY MADDISON 006

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDON CANTERO
PARDO
SERRAT
TINOCO
FELICES

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

17 195  elite Masculino -92 (EM92kg) SILVESTRE GOMEZ OTERO 015
VIELO STRONG DIKUASA 060

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PARDO AVILA
CANTERO
FELICES
SAENZ
TINOCO

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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